
2011 Highworth Half Marathon - Individual Results
Sunday 16 January 2011. 11:00 am

Pos. Time Surname Forename Club M/F Race No.
1 01:14:19 Bolton James Woodstock Harriers M 400
2 01:16:51 O'Brien Gary Swindon Harriers M 128
3 01:17:22 Bell David Cirencester AC M 172
4 01:17:37 Fox Chris Swindon Tri M 502
5 01:17:40 Hughes Tim White Horse Harriers AC M 342
6 01:19:09 Astin Stephen Swindon Striders M 192
7 01:19:19 Smith Mike Bourton Road Runners M 582
8 01:19:30 Cantwell Dave Woodstock Harriers M 405
9 01:20:27 Green Simon Wootten Bassett Hounds M 36
10 01:20:53 Blunden Nathan Swindon Harriers M 127
11 01:21:00 Davies Carl Avon Valley Runners M 493
12 01:21:03 Hewlett Jon Swindon Harriers M 137
13 01:21:11 Shannon Matt Cirencester AC M 175
14 01:23:09 Smith Ewen Bourton Road Runners M 581
15 01:23:42 Storey Robert Eynsham Road Runners M 112
16 01:23:45 Harborrow Adam Cirencester AC M 177
17 01:23:51 Robbins Justin Swindon Tri M 503
18 01:26:08 Tune Michael Swindon Harriers M 130
19 01:26:23 Vaughan Bryan Woodstock Harriers M 404
20 01:26:41 Cooke Brian Wootten Bassett Hounds M 37
21 01:27:32 Peace Dan White Horse Harriers AC M 345
22 01:27:41 Morgetroyd Richard Avon Valley Runners M 494
23 01:27:46 Lewis John Swindon Harriers M 131
24 01:28:20 Matthews Ben Swindon Tri M 501
25 01:28:28 Walmsley Lucy Bourton Road Runners F 588
26 01:29:09 Long Darren Bourton Road Runners M 584
27 01:29:18 Warburton Dafydd Eynsham Road Runners M 114
28 01:29:30 Humphries Phillip Nationwide M 486
29 01:29:48 Sharland Richard Marlborough RC M 524
30 01:29:48 Coles Paul Marlborough RC M 525
31 01:29:56 Davis Dan Swindon Striders M 193
32 01:29:57 Pringle Neil Swindon Striders M 195
33 01:30:06 Edwards Steve Bourton Road Runners M 583
34 01:30:34 Garraway Kevin Marlborough RC M 523
35 01:31:21 Dawson Kevin Eynsham Road Runners M 98
36 01:31:26 Goodwill Tony Bourton Road Runners M 585
37 01:32:00 Gard Danny Avon Valley Runners M 495
38 01:32:55 Denning Nicola Cirencester AC F 174
39 01:33:10 Phillips Paul Swindon Striders M 196
40 01:33:15 Beard Mike Swindon Harriers M 129
41 01:33:36 Stroud Mark Marlborough RC M 527
42 01:34:10 Leech Simon White Horse Harriers AC M 343
43 01:34:18 Prinslow Neville Cirencester AC M 176
44 01:34:45 Padfield James Swindon Striders M 194
45 01:34:55 Osman Tim Nationwide M 488
46 01:35:13 Sheard Nick Eynsham Road Runners M 111
47 01:35:16 MacKinnon Henrietta Marlborough RC F 520
48 01:36:05 Sanderson Dave Handy Cross Runners M 210
49 01:36:43 Cave Martin Swindon Striders M 191
50 01:36:53 Barnett Paul Nationwide M 484
51 01:37:04 Gibson John Bourton Road Runners M 586
52 01:37:40 Chamberlain Mark Marlborough RC M 526
53 01:37:57 Ashley Andrew Marlborough RC M 528
54 01:38:02 Weeks Tom Swindon Tri M 500
55 01:38:12 Morris Ed Cirencester AC M 173
56 01:38:21 Harper Ian Bourton Road Runners M 587
57 01:38:41 Cunnane James Handy Cross Runners M 211
58 01:39:45 Steele Kerry Woodstock Harriers F 420
59 01:40:29 Affleck Michael Individuals M 600
60 01:40:39 Parker Jayne Swindon Tri F 505
61 01:40:51 Benham Kevin Swindon Striders M 197
62 01:41:06 Singer Lucia White Horse Harriers AC F 348
63 01:41:08 Cantwell Sue Woodstock Harriers F 419
64 01:41:11 Townsend Ted Marlborough RC M 530
65 01:41:20 Morris Hugh Eynsham Road Runners M 99
66 01:41:45 Bridges Denise Eynsham Road Runners F 116
67 01:42:16 Buttle Kev Swindon Striders M 190



68 01:42:22 Leighton Michelle Wootten Bassett Hounds F 38
69 01:42:38 Bates Katherine Eynsham Road Runners F 115
70 01:42:45 Billett Annabel Swindon Striders F 199
71 01:43:01 Owen Hugh White Horse Harriers AC M 350
72 01:43:06 Turan Martin Marlborough RC M 529
73 01:43:14 Cocks Sara Highworth RC F 387
74 01:43:47 Wiggins Graham White Horse Harriers AC M 340
75 01:45:10 Purdy Dave Highworth RC M 381
76 01:45:12 Ponti Hilary Bourton Road Runners F 589
77 01:45:36 Sears Andy Highworth RC M 380
78 01:45:46 Rees Ian White Horse Harriers AC M 347
79 01:46:20 Mannion Des Handy Cross Runners M 212
80 01:46:28 McBeth Caroline Swindon Striders F 198
81 01:46:35 Williamson Kate Eynsham Road Runners F 119
82 01:49:01 Stringfellow Dene White Horse Harriers AC M 351
83 01:49:38 Iles Spencer Swindon Striders M 1466
84 01:49:43 Plank Lee Highworth RC M 382
85 01:51:02 Bailey Sheila White Horse Harriers AC F 341
86 01:52:03 Sheppard Gary Highworth RC M 384
87 01:52:34 Middleton Kay Avon Valley Runners F 496
88 01:52:52 Sargeant Beth Swindon Striders F 200
89 01:52:54 Virgilio Antonietta Nationwide F 481
90 01:53:22 Atkinson Ali Avon Valley Runners F 498
91 01:53:49 Portsmouth Nick White Horse Harriers AC M 346
92 01:54:08 Short Jan Bourton Road Runners F 590
93 01:54:38 Creed Shirley Bourton Road Runners F 591
94 01:54:44 Andow Teresa Wootten Bassett Hounds F 39
95 01:55:06 Currie Anne Eynsham Road Runners F 118
96 01:55:41 Travi Colin Woodstock Harriers M 412
97 01:57:50 Smeddle Jeremy White Horse Harriers AC M 349
98 01:58:10 Bailey Edward Nationwide M 482
99 01:58:19 Sambrook Philip Swindon Harriers M 132
100 01:59:02 Adams Kirk Woodstock Harriers M 411
101 02:01:49 Hickman Mike Handy Cross Runners M 214
102 02:03:18 Bux Soraya Handy Cross Runners F 213
103 02:03:44 Chuilon Marie Eynsham Road Runners F 117
104 02:04:13 Newton Mick Highworth RC M 386
105 02:04:49 Hudson Lyn Bourton Road Runners F 592
106 02:04:57 McGrath Lucille Nationwide F 483
107 02:10:20 Gard Liz Avon Valley Runners F 497
108 02:14:50 McCabe Jan White Horse Harriers AC F 344
109 02:14:59 Roberts Nik Eynsham Road Runners M 110
110 02:28:51 Murgatroyd Susan Swindon Harriers F 133
111 02:28:52 Tomlin Alison Swindon Harriers F 134
112 02:28:53 Pinchin Surjit Swindon Harriers M 135
113 02:33:55 Bridgman Yolande Swindon Harriers F 136
114 02:33:55 Elliott Paul Individuals M 601



2011 Highworth Half Marathon - Team Results
Sunday 16 January 2011. 11:00 am

Pos. Time Surname Forename Club M/F Race No. Score

7 01:19:19 Smith Mike Bourton Road Runners M 582
14 01:23:09 Smith Ewen Bourton Road Runners M 581
25 01:28:28 Walmsley Lucy Bourton Road Runners F 588
26 01:29:09 Long Darren Bourton Road Runners M 584
33 01:30:06 Edwards Steve Bourton Road Runners M 583
36 01:31:26 Goodwill Tony Bourton Road Runners M 585
51 01:37:04 Gibson John Bourton Road Runners M 586
56 01:38:21 Harper Ian Bourton Road Runners M 587
76 01:45:12 Ponti Hilary Bourton Road Runners F 589
92 01:54:08 Short Jan Bourton Road Runners F 590
93 01:54:38 Creed Shirley Bourton Road Runners F 591
105 02:04:49 Hudson Lyn Bourton Road Runners F 592 105

3 01:17:22 Bell David Cirencester AC M 172
13 01:21:11 Shannon Matt Cirencester AC M 175
16 01:23:45 Harborrow Adam Cirencester AC M 177
38 01:32:55 Denning Nicola Cirencester AC F 174
43 01:34:18 Prinslow Neville Cirencester AC M 176
55 01:38:12 Morris Ed Cirencester AC M 173 113

1 01:14:19 Bolton James Woodstock Harriers M 400
8 01:19:30 Cantwell Dave Woodstock Harriers M 405
19 01:26:23 Vaughan Bryan Woodstock Harriers M 404
58 01:39:45 Steele Kerry Woodstock Harriers F 420
63 01:41:08 Cantwell Sue Woodstock Harriers F 419
96 01:55:41 Travi Colin Woodstock Harriers M 412
100 01:59:02 Adams Kirk Woodstock Harriers M 411 149

2 01:16:51 O'Brien Gary Swindon Harriers M 128
10 01:20:53 Blunden Nathan Swindon Harriers M 127
12 01:21:03 Hewlett Jon Swindon Harriers M 137
18 01:26:08 Tune Michael Swindon Harriers M 130
23 01:27:46 Lewis John Swindon Harriers M 131
40 01:33:15 Beard Mike Swindon Harriers M 129
99 01:58:19 Sambrook Philip Swindon Harriers M 132
110 02:28:51 Murgatroyd Susan Swindon Harriers F 133
111 02:28:52 Tomlin Alison Swindon Harriers F 134
112 02:28:53 Pinchin Surjit Swindon Harriers M 135
113 02:33:55 Bridgman Yolande Swindon Harriers F 136 152

4 01:17:37 Fox Chris Swindon Tri M 502
17 01:23:51 Robbins Justin Swindon Tri M 503
24 01:28:20 Matthews Ben Swindon Tri M 501
54 01:38:02 Weeks Tom Swindon Tri M 500
60 01:40:39 Parker Jayne Swindon Tri F 505 159

6 01:19:09 Astin Stephen Swindon Striders M 192
31 01:29:56 Davis Dan Swindon Striders M 193
32 01:29:57 Pringle Neil Swindon Striders M 195
39 01:33:10 Phillips Paul Swindon Striders M 196
44 01:34:45 Padfield James Swindon Striders M 194
49 01:36:43 Cave Martin Swindon Striders M 191
61 01:40:51 Benham Kevin Swindon Striders M 197
67 01:42:16 Buttle Kev Swindon Striders M 190
70 01:42:45 Billett Annabel Swindon Striders F 199
80 01:46:28 McBeth Caroline Swindon Striders F 198
83 01:49:38 Iles Spencer Swindon Striders M 1466
88 01:52:52 Sargeant Beth Swindon Striders F 200 178

29 01:29:48 Sharland Richard Marlborough RC M 524
30 01:29:48 Coles Paul Marlborough RC M 525
34 01:30:34 Garraway Kevin Marlborough RC M 523
41 01:33:36 Stroud Mark Marlborough RC M 527
47 01:35:16 MacKinnon Henrietta Marlborough RC F 520
52 01:37:40 Chamberlain Mark Marlborough RC M 526
53 01:37:57 Ashley Andrew Marlborough RC M 528



64 01:41:11 Townsend Ted Marlborough RC M 530
72 01:43:06 Turan Martin Marlborough RC M 529 181

15 01:23:42 Storey Robert Eynsham Road Runners M 112
27 01:29:18 Warburton Dafydd Eynsham Road Runners M 114
35 01:31:21 Dawson Kevin Eynsham Road Runners M 98
46 01:35:13 Sheard Nick Eynsham Road Runners M 111
65 01:41:20 Morris Hugh Eynsham Road Runners M 99
66 01:41:45 Bridges Denise Eynsham Road Runners F 116
69 01:42:38 Bates Katherine Eynsham Road Runners F 115
81 01:46:35 Williamson Kate Eynsham Road Runners F 119
95 01:55:06 Currie Anne Eynsham Road Runners F 118
103 02:03:44 Chuilon Marie Eynsham Road Runners F 117
109 02:14:59 Roberts Nik Eynsham Road Runners M 110 189

5 01:17:40 Hughes Tim White Horse Harriers AC M 342
21 01:27:32 Peace Dan White Horse Harriers AC M 345
42 01:34:10 Leech Simon White Horse Harriers AC M 343
62 01:41:06 Singer Lucia White Horse Harriers AC F 348
71 01:43:01 Owen Hugh White Horse Harriers AC M 350
74 01:43:47 Wiggins Graham White Horse Harriers AC M 340
78 01:45:46 Rees Ian White Horse Harriers AC M 347
82 01:49:01 Stringfellow Dene White Horse Harriers AC M 351
85 01:51:02 Bailey Sheila White Horse Harriers AC F 341
91 01:53:49 Portsmouth Nick White Horse Harriers AC M 346
97 01:57:50 Smeddle Jeremy White Horse Harriers AC M 349
108 02:14:50 McCabe Jan White Horse Harriers AC F 344 201

11 01:21:00 Davies Carl Avon Valley Runners M 493
22 01:27:41 Morgetroyd Richard Avon Valley Runners M 494
37 01:32:00 Gard Danny Avon Valley Runners M 495
87 01:52:34 Middleton Kay Avon Valley Runners F 496
90 01:53:22 Atkinson Ali Avon Valley Runners F 498

107 02:10:20 Gard Liz Avon Valley Runners F 497 247

28 01:29:30 Humphries Phillip Nationwide M 486
45 01:34:55 Osman Tim Nationwide M 488
50 01:36:53 Barnett Paul Nationwide M 484
89 01:52:54 Virgilio Antonietta Nationwide F 481
98 01:58:10 Bailey Edward Nationwide M 482
106 02:04:57 McGrath Lucille Nationwide F 483 310

48 01:36:05 Sanderson Dave Handy Cross Runners M 210
57 01:38:41 Cunnane James Handy Cross Runners M 211
79 01:46:20 Mannion Des Handy Cross Runners M 212
101 02:01:49 Hickman Mike Handy Cross Runners M 214
102 02:03:18 Bux Soraya Handy Cross Runners F 213 387

73 01:43:14 Cocks Sara Highworth RC F 387
75 01:45:10 Purdy Dave Highworth RC M 381
77 01:45:36 Sears Andy Highworth RC M 380
84 01:49:43 Plank Lee Highworth RC M 382
86 01:52:03 Sheppard Gary Highworth RC M 384
104 02:04:13 Newton Mick Highworth RC M 386 395

59 01:40:29 Affleck Michael Individuals M 600
114 02:33:55 Elliott Paul Individuals M 601

9 01:20:27 Green Simon Wootten Bassett Hounds M 36
20 01:26:41 Cooke Brian Wootten Bassett Hounds M 37
68 01:42:22 Leighton Michelle Wootten Bassett Hounds F 38
94 01:54:44 Andow Teresa Wootten Bassett Hounds F 39


	2011HighworthInd.pdf
	2011HighworthTeam.pdf

